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STORE NAME

110 Grill

A Sneaker City

A Touch of Beauty

A Touch of Beauty Hair & Nails
Aerie

Aeropostale

Against All Odds

Alex Baby & Toy

All In Adventure

Altitude

American Eagle Outfitters
Anugraha Brows

Apple

AT&T Wireless

Banter

Bath & Body Works

Bee & Co

Best Buy

Billy Beez

Bloodlines Tattoo & Piercing
Bob's Stores

BoxLunch

Build-A-Bear Workshop
Burlington

MAP LOCATION

Cc2
B2
A2
C1
B1
F1
G1
G1
B1
Al
El
F2
E2
B2
E1&G1
F1
Cc2
See Map
See Map
A2
See Map
F2
B2
See Map

STORE NAME

Journey's Kidz

Kay Jewelers

Kids Foot Locker
Kids For Less

LA7

Lane Bryant
Lenscrafters
Latino's Cuisine
Lids

Lin's Relaxation Station
LOFT

Lovisa

Macy's

Mandati Jewelers
Max Orient
Memorable Jewelry
Meraki Boutique
Midnight Odyssey
Milkshake Lovers
Mrs. Fields
Ninety-Nine Restaurant & Pub
Old Navy

OneZo

Otaku House
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MAP LOCATION

F2

C1

F2

E2

F1& G2
G2

B1

Cc2

Al

Al & Al
Cc2

Cc2

See Map
C1

CS2

Al

F2

G2

B1

B1

G2

A2

Cs2

E2



STORE NAME
Cacique

Cajun Café & Grill
Champs Sports
Charley's Philly Steaks
Charlotte Russe
Cinnabon

Claire's

Custom T's

Dick's Warehouse Sale Store
Dollar and Things
DSW

EA Teriyaki
Earthbound Trading Company
Eblens

El Burrito

Endangered Hobbies
Express

Express Men
Eyebrow Threading Spa
Finish Line

Five Below

Foot Locker

Forever 21
Francesca's

Fruity Bubble

Furnari Jewelers

FYE

GameStop

GAP Factory

Garage

GBS Brows

Gold & Diamonds
Graphic Stop

H&M

Hobby Lobby
Hannoush Jewelers
Hollister Co.

Hot Topic

House of Fitteds

iFix Here

JCPenney

JCPenney Hair Salon
JCPenney Optical
JCPenney Portrait Studio
Journey's

MAP LOCATION

G2

Cc2

B1

Cs1

G2

F1

G1

G1

See Map
F2

A2

CSs2

A2

C1

Cs1

El

B2

B2

C1

B1

E2

El

E2

F2

Al

E2

C1

A2

F1

B1

A2

B1

F2

B2

See Map
El

G1

El

G2

B2

See Map
See Map
See Map
See Map
B2

STORE NAME

PacSun

Pandora Jewelry
Pepper Palace
Perfume World

Planet Fitness
Precious Times

Pretzel Maker
ProVanity LLC

Rack Room Shoes
Round 1

Rue21

Sbarro

Sephora

Shatter & Case

Shirin Jewelers
Showcase

Spirit Halloween
Smoothie Island
Spencer's

Sports Zone

Starbucks

Stateline Video Games
Suitmen

Sumo Japanese Steakhouse
Sunglass Hut

Tailoring By Ha

Target

Target Optical

Target Pharmacy

TD Bank Branch & ATM
The Greek Place

The Lash Factory
Theory

T-Mobile

Today's Nails

Torrid

Tutti Frutti

U.S. Post Office
Unisex Hair Palace
United Tractor Trailer School
Verizon

Victoria's Secret
Victoria's Secret PINK
White Barn Candle Co.
Windsor

Wise Glass

Xfinity

Yankee Candle
Zumiez

MAP LOCATION

El

A2

El

Bl & E1
See Map
F2
C2&F2

C1

See Map
El

Cs1

E2

B1, C1, B2, F2
A2

F1

Al

Cs1

F2

B1

F2

F2

B2

G1

E2

D2

See Map
See Map
See Map
G1

Cs1

G1

Cc2
Cl1&E1
G2

A2

D2

D1

El

CS2

F2

G2

G2

F1

B2

El

Cc2

Al

C1
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